
Место Фамилия, имя Год рождения Результат Тренер

1 Белемук Полина 2013 28,45 Е.В.Федотова Рекорд Клуба

2 Савельева Кристина 2013 32,22 Босовец А.Г.

3 Котович Надежда 2012 42,52 Босовец А.Г.

4 Соломахина Катя 2013 52,42 Босовец А.Г.

5 Климчук Дарья 2014 55,93 Босовец А.Г.

1 Зимницкая Маргарита 2012 28,47 Е.В.Федотова

2 Назарова Катя 2012 28,65 Степанюк Б.Н.

3 Михальчук Лиза 2012 37,15 Босовец А.Г.

4 Качан Наталья 2011 42,12 Босовец А.Г.

1 Снитко Ксения 2010 28,21 М.С.Богдан

2 Валькович Александра 2010 39,63 Степанюк Б.Н.

3 Григорук Алиса 2011 49,98 Степанюк Б.Н.

1 Головей Александр 2013 27,30 Е.В.Федотова Рекорд Клуба

2 Кохнович Кирилл 2013 30,38 Богдан М.С.

3 Карамач Семен 2012 31,65 Е.В.Федотова

4 Иванчук Михаил 2013 33,75 Е.В.Федотова

5 Марчук Никита 2013 36,79 Босовец А.Г.

6 Комков Егор 2013 37,30 Босовец А.Г.

7 Дех Тимофей 2013 37,52 М.С.Богдан

8 Росол Максим 2012 38,85 Босовец А.Г.

9 Макшов Егор 2012 40,91 Степанюк Б.Н.

10 Гусаковский Дима 2013 41,96 Казаченок В.С.

11 Мамонович Максим 2013 43,59 Босовец А.Г.

12 Левонюк  Даниил 2013 43,79 Босовец А.Г.

13 Глевень Артём 2012 45,55 Степанюк Б.Н.

14 Демьянишин Дима 2012 47,69 Казаченок В.С.

15 Лукянович Никита 2014 47,76 Босовец А.Г.

16 Милевский Женя 2013 49,57 Казаченок В.С.

17 Лизун Влад 2014 54,53 Босовец А.Г.

18 Хвалевко Матвей 2013 1,01,62 Босовец А.Г.

19 Богуш Родион 2013 1,04,41 Босовец А.Г.

20 Чернавчиц Миша 2012 1,13,35 Босовец А.Г.

1 Зеленко Максим 2011 24,23 Степанюк Б.Н.

2 Нагуманов Иван 2012 25,88 Босовец А.Г.

3 Гайдукович Егор 2011 27,97 Степанюк Б.Н.

4 Корбут Кирилл 2011 32,62 Босовец А.Г.

5 Гайко Матвей 2012 33,30 М.С.Богдан

6 Андреев Даниил 2012 33,57 Казаченок В.С.

7 Кузмич Захар 2011 33,68 Босовец А.Г.

8 Борисевич Никита 2011 33,97 М.С.Богдан

9 Кивачук Вова 2012 34,77 Босовец А.Г.

10 Осипенко Павел 2011 34,82 Босовец А.Г.

11 Жедик Артем 2012 35,22 Босовец А.Г.

12 Якубовский Марк 2012 37,53 Степанюк Б.Н.

13 Климец Кирилл 2012 40,27 Босовец А.Г.

14 Полешко Женя 2012 42,21 Степанюк Б.Н.
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15 Дорожко Ваня 2012 45,41 Босовец А.Г.

16 Богатко Ян 2011 47,84 Босовец А.Г.

17 Валькович Даниил 2011 49,75 Степанюк Б.Н.

18 Веремейчик Кирилл 2012 49,91 Казаченок В.С.

19 Горбач Константин 2012 50,79 Е.В.Федотова

20 Тройчук  Дима 2012 54,59 М.С.Богдан

1 Ермоленко Марсим 2010 26,65 Босовец А.Г.

2 Кинчак Максим 2011 27,33 Казаченок В.С.

3 Деркач Игорь 2010 31,70 Степанюк Б.Н.

4 Бурнашев Миша 2011 31,75 Босовец А.Г.

5 Калишук Игнат 2011 32,55 Степанюк Б.Н.

6 Шлык Илларион 2011 33,63 Степанюк Б.Н.

7 Гончарук Дима 2010 34,03 Степанюк Б.Н.

8 Василевич Тимур 2010 34,15 Казаченок В.С.

9 Адамович Тимофей 2010 37,38 Степанюк Б.Н.

10 Тарасюк Игнат 2011 39,63 Степанюк Б.Н.

11 Заранка Максим 2011 1,21,34 Степанюк Б.Н.

1 Белемук Полина 2013 27,98 Е.В.Федотова Рекорд Клуба

2 Савельева Кристина 2013 36,41 Босовец А.Г.

3 Котович Надежда 2012 44,02 Босовец А.Г.

4 Голобурда Ксюша 2013 44,08 Степанюк Б.Н.

1 Зимницкая Маргарита 2012 31,50 Е.В.Федотова

2 Назарова Катя 2012 32,52 Степанюк Б.Н.

3 Михальчук Лиза 2012 41,20 Босовец А.Г.

1 Снитко Ксения 2010 24,08 М.С.Богдан

2 Валькович Александра 2010 39,41 Степанюк Б.Н.

3 Григорук Алиса 2011 45,55 Степанюк Б.Н.

1 Головей Александр 2013 20,31 Е.В.Федотова Рекорд Клуба

2 Карамач Семен 2012 36,58 Е.В.Федотова

3 Кохнович Кирилл 2013 38,00 Богдан М.С.

4 Иванчук Михаил 2013 39,72 Е.В.Федотова

5 Глевень Артём 2012 43,16 Степанюк Б.Н.

6 Росол Максим 2012 47,16 Босовец А.Г.

7 Комков Егор 2013 50,61 Босовец А.Г.

1 Зеленко Максим 2011 24,32 Степанюк Б.Н.

2 Гайдукович Егор 2011 26,38 Степанюк Б.Н.

3 Нагуманов Иван 2012 26,83 Босовец А.Г.

4 Жедик Артем 2012 32,60 Босовец А.Г.

5 Кузмич Захар 2011 34,15 Босовец А.Г.

6 Гайко Матвей 2012 35,50 М.С.Богдан

7 Борисевич Никита 2011 35,93 М.С.Богдан

8 Якубовский Марк 2012 37,00 Степанюк Б.Н.

9 Андреев Даниил 2012 37,06 Казаченок В.С.

10 Осипенко Павел 2011 42,25 Босовец А.Г.

11 Богатко Ян 2011 45,83 Босовец А.Г.

12 Веремейчик Кирилл 2012 47,28 Казаченок В.С.

13 Полешко Женя 2012 47,34 Степанюк Б.Н.

14 Валькович Даниил 2011 47,83 Степанюк Б.Н.

15 Кивачук Вова 2012 49,07 Босовец А.Г.

16 Горбач Константин 2012 53,44 Е.В.Федотова

2 класс

Девочки 25 вольный стиль

Дошкольники

1 класс

2 класс

Мальчики 25 кроль

Дошкольники
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1 Ермоленко Марсим 2010 24,74 Босовец А.Г.

2 Калишук Игнат 2011 25,03 Степанюк Б.Н.

3 Бурнашев Миша 2011 28,94 Босовец А.Г.

4 Кинчак Максим 2011 29,41 Казаченок В.С.

5 Деркач Игорь 2010 30,05 Степанюк Б.Н.

6 Василевич Тимур 2010 31,08 Казаченок В.С.

7 Гончарук Дима 2010 36,01 Степанюк Б.Н.

8 Шлык Илларион 2011 36,44 Степанюк Б.Н.

9 Тарасюк Игнат 2011 38,23 Степанюк Б.Н.

10 Заранка Максим 2011 1,20,66 Степанюк Б.Н.

1 Артихович Маргарита 2010 31,97 Степанюк Б.Н.

2 Козловская Настя 2009 36,53 Босовец А.Г.

3 Шведик Диана 2010 38,64 Степанюк Б.Н.

4 Лукащук София 2008 51,06 Босовец А.Г.

1 Пухнаревич Максим 2009 20,92 Е.В.Федотова Рекорд Клуба

2 Тумидай Богдан 2010 26,12 Степанюк Б.Н.

3 Пялинок Гордей 2009 29,06 Казаченок В.С.

4 Корсаков Алексей 2010 29,38 Босовец А.Г.

5 Хведченя Алексей 2010 29,99 В.Н.Федотов

6 Карпишур Арсений 2007 30,65 Босовец А.Г.

7 Пинкевич Даниил 2010 31,67 Босовец А.Г.

8 Пилютик Богдан 2010 33,78 Степанюк Б.Н.

9 Мисько Иван 2009 1,31,18 В.Н.Федотов

1 Гордеев Егор 2006 47,66 В.Н.Федотов

2 Маврин Иван 2009 50,34 Босовец А.Г.

1 Копацкевич Аня 2008 50,73 Казаченок В.С.

2 Скоблик Нелли 2009 55,11 Степанюк Б.Н.

3 Дятлова Арина 2009 1,02,15 Степанюк Б.Н.

1 Остапук Лена 2005 48,50 Казаченок В.С.

2 Вашкевич Валерия 2008 57,91 Степанюк Б.Н.

3 Макаревич Настя 2008 1,03,50 Казаченок В.С.

4 Морозова Алина 2008 1,06,86 М.С.Богдан

5 Маврина Ксения 2005 1,11,59 Босовец А.Г.

6 Крень Христина 2005 1,13,97 Босовец А.Г.

1 Вакульский Илья 2008 52,21 М.С.Богдан

2 Кивель Глеб 2008 52,50 Казаченок В.С.

3 Корольчак Никита 2007 52,50 М.С.Богдан

4 Супинский Егор 2008 53,19 Казаченок В.С.

5 Адамук Андрей 2008 57,03 М.С.Богдан

6 Заруба Дима 2008 1,05,19 Босовец А.Г.

7 Сидорович Михаил 2009 1,33,75 Степанюк Б.Н.

1 Шульга Иван 2007 44,90 Казаченок В.С.

2 Гапанович Глеб 2008 50,06 М.С.Богдан

3 Никитюк Паша 2007 54,36 Казаченок В.С.

4 Сергиевич Никита 2008 1,06,00 М.С.Богдан

4 класс

5 класс  

2класс

3 класс
Девочки 25 на спине

Мальчики 25 на спине

вне конкурса

Девочки 50 на спине

3 класс

Мальчики 50 на спине

4 класс

5 класс и старше



5 Царев Миша 2008 1,14,56 М.С.Богдан

1 Мисиюк Илья 2003 38,54 Казаченок В.С.

2 Вашкевич Максим 2007 43,47 М.С.Богдан

3 Волк Ваня 2007 48,65 Казаченок В.С.

4 Мартынюк Максим 2005 1,02,22 Степанюк Б.Н.

5 Логишинец Егор 2006 1,10,80 Степанюк Б.Н.

1 Шведик Диана 2010 26,44 Степанюк Б.Н.

2 Артихович Маргарита 2010 31,69 Степанюк Б.Н.

3 Козловская Настя 2009 34,52 Босовец А.Г.

1 Пухнаревич Максим 2009 20,71 Е.В.Федотова

2 Тумидай Богдан 2010 25,02 Степанюк Б.Н.

3 Пилютик Богдан 2010 26,39 Степанюк Б.Н.

4 Пинкевич Даниил 2010 32,55 Босовец А.Г.

5 Пялинок Гордей 2009 33,02 Казаченок В.С.

6 Карпишур Арсений 2007 34,89 Босовец А.Г.

7 Корсаков Алексей 2010 35,50 Босовец А.Г.

8 Хведченя Алексей 2010 42,81 В.Н.Федотов

1 Скоблик Нелли 2009 49,71 Степанюк Б.Н.

2 Копацкевич Аня 2008 52,88 Казаченок В.С.

3 Дятлова Арина 2009 1,06,56 Степанюк Б.Н.

1 Остапук Лена 2005 44,25 Казаченок В.С.

2 Вашкевич Валерия 2008 49,53 Степанюк Б.Н.

3 Морозова Алина 2008 1,04,23 М.С.Богдан

4 Крень Христина 2005 1,05,16 Босовец А.Г.

5 Макаревич Настя 2008 1,05,48 Казаченок В.С.

1 Буров Миша 2005 33,14 М.С.Богдан

2 Мисиюк Илья 2003 33,97 Казаченок В.С.

3 Щур Илья 2006 39,55 В.Н.Федотов

4 Волк Ваня 2007 48,65 Казаченок В.С.

5 Мартынюк Максим 2005 52,75 Степанюк Б.Н.

6 Мирский Мирослав 2007 1,01,51 Босовец А.Г.

7 Логишинец Егор 2006 1,04,70 Степанюк Б.Н.

1 Корольчак Никита 2007 46,38 М.С.Богдан

2 Вакульский Илья 2008 49,62 М.С.Богдан

3 Кивель Глеб 2008 53,44 Казаченок В.С.

4 Супинский Егор 2008 54,53 Казаченок В.С.

5 Адамук Андрей 2008 1,01,44 М.С.Богдан

6 Заруба Дима 2008 1,10,77 Босовец А.Г.

7 Сидорович Михаил 2009 1,24,11 Степанюк Б.Н.

1 Шульга Иван 2007 42,58 Казаченок В.С.

2 Гапанович Глеб 2008 48,27 М.С.Богдан

3 Никитюк Паша 2007 49,22 Казаченок В.С.

4 Сергиевич Никита 2008 1,00,31 М.С.Богдан

5 Царев Миша 2008 1,33,75 М.С.Богдан

6 класс и старше

3 класс

3 класс

4 класс

5 класс и старше

6 класс и старше

4 класс

5 класс  

Мальчики 50 кроль

 Девочки 25 кроль

Мальчики  25 кроль

Девочки 50 кроль



1 Буров Миша 2005 45,87 М.С.Богдан

2 Щур Илья 2006 49,18 В.Н.Федотов Рекорд Клуба

3 Вашкевич Максим 2007 49,55 М.С.Богдан Рекорд Клуба

4 Мирский Мирослав 2007 1,03,13 Босовец А.Г.

6 класс и старше

Мальчики 50 брасс


